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Travail en classe
Travail à 

domicile 
Autres

1 AFAIFIA HIND 15 15
2 AIDAOUI NADJIBA 10 10
3 AYAICHIA MOHAMMED- 

NADJIB

11 11
4 BENHAMZA AMANI 14 14
5 BENMABROUK YOUSRA 13 13
6 BENOUMHANI YASMINE 12 12
7 BENSIALI TEFAHA 0
8 BENYAHIA AMIRA 13 13
9 BOUAZIZ ABIR 13 0
10 BOUDEM SOUNDES SELSABIL 15 15
11 BOUDJERIDA AHLAM 16 16
12 BOUKELKOUL IMANE 12 12
13 BOUKHDIM KHAWLA 13 13
14 BOUNAIA HADIL 13 13
15 CHAOUCHE IKHLAS 15 15
16 DEHAMNIA KHAOULA 14 14
17 DJEDADOUA CHAYMA 13 13
18 FAIZI LOUBNA 13 13
19 GUERNINE MOUNA 13 13
20 HADLI INES 13 13
21 HAMIDA SELMA 14 14
22 HOUMEUR NARIMANE 15 15
23 KHAMMEL HANENE 13 13
24 MAKHLOUFI RANIA-NIHED 12 12
25 MEBARKI SAOUSSENE 15 15
26 MOUADNA BASSIM- FEKHR- EL- 

ISLAM
0

27 NEFADI BELKACEM 13 13
28 OUMEDDOUR ABIR 12 12
29 RIHANI AMINA 12 12
30 SAMMOUDI FAWZIA 13 13
31 SEFIANI MARWA 13 13

32 TOUATI MOHAMED DJAMIL 12 12

33 ZAAMOUCHE AHLEM 12 12

0

0

0
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N° NOM, PRENOM

Etudiant 

exclu ou non ? 

*

Moyenne 

générale du 

contrôle 

continu
100% 0% 0%



1 AFAIFIA HIND 13

2 AIDAOUI NADJIBA

3 AYAICHIA MOHAMMED- 

NADJIB
15

4 BENHAMZA AMANI 15

5 BENMABROUK YOUSRA 13

6 BENOUMHANI YASMINE 15

7 BENSIALI TEFAHA

8 BENYAHIA AMIRA 14

9 BOUAZIZ ABIR 11

10 BOUDEM SOUNDES SELSABIL
14

11 BOUDJERIDA AHLAM 13

12 BOUKELKOUL IMANE 13

13 BOUKHDIM KHAWLA 14

14 BOUNAIA HADIL 14

15 CHAOUCHE IKHLAS 14

16 DEHAMNIA KHAOULA 14

17 DJEDADOUA CHAYMA 12

18 FAIZI LOUBNA 13

19 GUERNINE MOUNA 14

20 HADLI INES 15

21 HAMIDA SELMA 15

22 HOUMEUR NARIMANE 15

23 KHAMMEL HANENE 13

24 MAKHLOUFI RANIA-NIHED 14

25 MEBARKI SAOUSSENE 15

26 MOUADNA BASSIM- FEKHR- EL- 

ISLAM

27 NEFADI BELKACEM 15

28 OUMEDDOUR ABIR 13

29 RIHANI AMINA 14

30 SAMMOUDI FAWZIA 14

31 SEFIANI MARWA 14

32
TOUATI MOHAMED DJAMIL

13

33 ZAAMOUCHE AHLEM 14
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